


2



3



4



5



Product Portfolio 

03 

01 

04 

02 

Registration 

Appointments 

Ambulatory 
Electronic Medical 

Records 

ED Electronic Medical 
Records 

10 

08 

11 

09 

In-Patient Electronic 
Medical Records 

Oncology 
Management System 

Order Management 
System 

E- Prescription System 

Product Portfolio 

03 

01 

04 

02 

Registration 

Appointments 

Ambulatory 
Electronic Medical 

Records 

ED Electronic Medical 
Records 

10 

08 

11 

09 

In-Patient Electronic 
Medical Records 

Oncology 
Management System 

Order Management 
System 

E- Prescription System 

Product Portfolio 

07 Insurance & Corporate 
Management 

14 Pharmacy Management 

06 Billing and Revenue 
Management 13 Operation Theater 

Management 

15 ADT (Admission 
Discharge Transfer) 22 Device Interfacing 

05 Dental Electronic 
Medical Records 

12 E-Claims System 



Product Portfolio 

03 

01 

04 

02 

Registration 

Appointments 

Ambulatory 
Electronic Medical 

Records 

ED Electronic Medical 
Records 

08 

06 

09 

07 

Billing and Revenue 
Management 

Insurance & Corporate 
Management 

In-Patient Electronic 
Medical Records 

Oncology 
Management System 

Product Portfolio 

07 Insurance & Corporate 
Management 

14 Pharmacy Management 

06 Billing and Revenue 
Management 13 Operation Theater 

Management 

15 ADT (Admission 
Discharge Transfer) 22 Device Interfacing 

05 Dental Electronic 
Medical Records 

12 E-Claims System 

Product Portfolio 

20 Document 
Management System 

27 CSSD 

21 Dietary Management 28 Business Intelligence 

Product Portfolio 

18 Mobile Apps 25 Blood Bank Management 
System 

17 RIS / PACS 24 Nursing Management 
System 

19 Patient Portal 26 Disease Surveillance 

16 Laboratory 
Information System 23 Risk & Quality 

Management System 



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18





20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27




